
2025 PCCHA Committees

Finance Committee/Long Range Planning Email Address Phone Number

Katie Fonsen Young - Treasurer katiefonsen@gmail.com (707) 479-1259

Jim Wesson - 2 Year Term - 2026 jim@jdwesson.com (707) 339-1932

Kerrie Miller - 1 Year term - 2025 Kerrie@synergy-brokerage.com (916) 802-5358

Sam Nevis  1 Year Term- 2025 sam@buttebasin.com (530) 682-0117

Monty Buntin - President mbpccha@yahoo.com (928) 848-8638

Brent Erickson - President Elect bericksonch13@gmail.com (916) 687-1383

Strategic Planning

Jim Wesson- Chairman jim@jdwesson.com (707) 255-8667

Norman Clark Clarkcut@aol.com (559) 352-1509

Brent Erickson bericksonch13@gmail.com (916) 687-1383

Sam Nevis, Jr sam@buttebasin.com (530) 682-0117

Kathy Cardon calientexyz@gmail.com (661) 342-0575

Katie Fonsen Young katiefonsen@gmail.com (707) 479-1259

Rock Hedlund rock.hedlund@gmail.com (916) 761-7427

Ex Officio

   Debbie McGregor Dmcgregor@pccha.com (209)727-5779

   Tami Rodman Trodman@pccha.com (209) 609-2201

   Jordan Waldron jlqbpro2019@gmail.com (530) 681-6524

Competition Committee

Katie Banuelos - Chairwoman Kategaughan@hotmail.com (702) 496-0430

Ryan Long Rlong@Lwsupply.com (775) 745-5730

Brent Erickson bericksonch13@gmail.com (916) 687-1383

Jacob Pinheiro Jakepin@msn.com (805) 345-5114

Norman Clark Clarkcut@aol.com (559) 352-1509

Jim Wesson jim@jdwesson.com (707) 255-8667

Stan Williams gistandjr@yahoo.com (510) 207-4730

Breeders Committee

Ashley Thomas - Chairwoman Letsgocut@gmail.com (209) 256-5669

jacob Pinheiro Jakepin@msn.com (805) 345-5114

katie Fonsen Young katiefonsen@gmail.com (707) 479-1259

2025 PCCHA Youth Fund Board 

Norman Clark - Chairman Clarkcut@aol.com (559) 352-1509

Monty Buntin - President mbcutting@yahoo.com (928) 848-8638

Brent Erickson - President Elect bericksonch13@gmail.com (916) 687-1383

Jim Wesson - Vice President jim@jdwesson.com (707) 255-8667

Katie Fonsen Young - Treasurer katiefonsen@gmail.com (707) 479-1259

Jordan Waldron jordanlaine1985@gmail.com (530) 681-6524

Trainers Committee 

Monty Buntin - Chairman mbcutting@yahoo.com (928) 848-8638

Ruben Mageno Rmageno@yahoo.com (619) 922-5445

Brielle Croake brielle.croake25@gmail.com (279)400-9375

Morgan Cromer morganncha@gmail.com (805) 245-0886
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Brent Erickson bericksonch13@gmail.com (916) 687-1383

Cookie Banuelos Kategaughan@hotmail.com (702) 496-0430

Tosten Peterson petersonhorses@gmail.com (480) 772-2758

2025 Super Futurity Committee

Rock Hedlund - Chairman rock.hedlund@gmail.com (916) 761-7427

Brent Erickson bericksonch13@gmail.com (916) 687-1383

Katie Young katiefonsen@gmail.com (707) 479-1259

Kathy Cardon calientexyz@gmail.com (661) 342-0575

Katie Banuelos KateGaughan@hotmail.com (940) 507-0969

Phil Benadum prac17@hotmail.com (209) 587-0567

Tami Rodman Trodman@pccha.com (209) 727-5779

Monty Buntin mbpccha@yahoo.com (928) 848-8638

Marketing & Sponsorship Committee

David Booth - Chairman Davidrbooth1@gmail.com (661) 400-9559

Ashley Hallinan Letsgocut@gmail.com (209) 256-5669

Kerrie Miller Kerrie@synergy-brokerage.com (916) 802-5358

Jim Wesson jim@jdwesson.com (707) 255-8667

Kathy Cardon calientexyz@gmail.com (661) 342-0575

Brielle Croake brielle.croake25@gmail.com (279) 400-9375

Judges Committee

Monty Buntin mbpccha@yahoo.com (928) 848-8638

Rock Hedlund rock.hedlund@gmail.com (916) 761-7427

Brent Erickson bericksonch13@gmail.com (916) 687-1383

Tom Long diamondjranchnevada@gmail.com (775) 790-0676

Tim Castilaw tscastilaw@gmail.com (916) 434-8518

Tom Diaz (530) 661-9529

Task Force

David Booth - Chairman Davidrbooth1@gmail.com (661) 400-9559

Rock Hedlund rock.hedlund@gmail.com (916) 761-7427

Kerrie Miller Kerrie@synergy-brokerage.com (916) 802-5358

Kathy Cardon calientexyz@gmail.com (661) 342-0575
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